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The menu of Dickey's Barbecue Pit from Plano includes 101 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $21.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. At this Dickey's location, the
dining experience evokes a blend of nostalgia and modernity, offering a rustic charm paired with high-quality
barbecue. Guests rave about the delicious brisket and friendly service, highlighting attentive staff like Arely and
Stephanie, who enhance the warm atmosphere. While some diners find the prices steep for portion sizes, many
appreciate the cleanliness and inviting decor. Signature offerings include a self-serve buffet and a variety of side
dishes, though opinions on the quality of specific items, such as the BBQ beans, vary. Overall, this spot remains
a popular choice for both casual lunches and family meals.
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Entrées

ASSORTED CHIPS $3.8

A La Carte

MAC CHEESE SAUSAGE

Side Orders

CABBAGE SLAW

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Starters

MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST

Indian
FRIED OKRA

Main
PULLED PORK

Seafood

FRIED FISH PLATE $19.5

Kids Meal

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL

Bread

KING'S HAWAIIAN BUN $1.5

Ice Cream & Desserts

BLONDIE BROWNIE $3.9

Small Plates

SLIDER $4.6
Specialty Dishes

BANGERS MASH STACK $13.0

Delicious Sandwiches

FRIED FISH SANDWICH $7.0

Local Favorites

LIL'HOAGIE $9.3

Miscellaneous
DINNER ROLLS

Smoke Stacks
FRITOS PIE STACK $13.0

House-Made Sides
BRIOCHE BUN

Smoked Sausages

POLISH KIELBASA SAUSAGE

Pit Smoked Wings

9 PIECE WINGS $14.3
Bakers & Salads
SMOKEHOUSE SALAD $15.6
Assortment

HAND-CUT FRIES
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Slider Plate

SLIDER PLATE $9.8
From The Grill

PORK RIBS

RIBS

Packs

WING FAMILY PACK $58.5
BYB WINGS AND RIBS PARTY

PACK $169.0
Kids Meals

KIDS MEAT PLATE $9.9
KIDS SLIDER PLATE $9.9
Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $12.9
POTATO SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

Wings

18 PIECE WINGS $29.0
12 PIECE WINGS $18.8
24 PIECE WINGS $39.0
Limited Time Only

BRISKET CHILI BAKER $15.6

BRISKET CHILI FRITO PIE STACK  $13.0

BIRTHDAY CAKE MARSHMALLOW

TREAT $3.9

Ingredients Used

SAUSAGE

PORK MEAT
CHEESE

Drinks

DICKEY'S BOTTLED

- WATER 16.9 FL OZ $3.9
DICKEY'S BOTTLED $15.0
WATER 24 CT CASE

BIG YELLOW CUP $3.9
GALLON OF SODA $12.6
Plates
POULTRY PLATE $20.8
PORK KIELBASA PLATE $18.3
COMPETITION PLATE $20.0
PORK OUT PLATTER $20.0
Giant Bakers
(BER:?EKREN, SPINACH CHEESE $12.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN BAKER $13.0
LOADED GIANT BAKER $10.0
PORK BEANS BAKER $11.3
Meats A La Carte
PORK BUTT/SHOULDER WHOLE $90.0
BRISKET WHOLE XL $216.0
SAUSAGE ROPES WHOLE $23.5
BRISKET WHOLE LARGE $108.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
TURKEY
PANINI
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ICE CREAM
CHICKEN

Dessert

PECAN PIE SLICE
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE
DOUBLE BERRY COBBLER
ASSORTED COBBLERS
BANANA PUDDING

Popular Items

GIANT BAKER WITH MEAT
BRISKET CLASSIC SANDWICH
HALF RACK PORK RIB PLATE
LIL' YELLOW CUP

6 PIECE WINGS

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
: f-’ JALAPENO BEANS
ONION TANGLERS
POTATO AU GRATIN
CORN ON THE COBB
BACON ONION GREEN BEANS
BARBECUE BEANS
BAKED POTATO CASSEROLE

$5.3
$3.9
$3.9
$5.3
$5.3

$15.0
$11.3
$27.5

$2.9
$10.0

Uncategorized

MEAT PLATE
2 MEAT PLATE

3 MEAT PLATE
BRISKET MAC STACK

CLASSIC SANDWICH PLATE
JALAPENO CHEDDAR KIELBASA
RACETRACK WESTERNER

$16.0
$20.8
$23.5
$13.0
$14.5

$15.6

ASIAGO CHEESE CREAMED SPINACH

Sandwiches

.

PIT DIP SANDWICH
PLATE

CUEBAN SANDWICH
PLATE

WESTERNER SANDWICH PLATE
WESTERNER SANDWICH
PULLED PORK SANDWICH

PIT DIP SANDWICH

KIELBASA SAUSAGE CLASSIC
SANDWICH

CUEBAN SANDWICH

BRISKET CHEESE CLASSIC
SANDWICH

TURKEY CHEESE CLASSIC
SANDWICH

TURKEY CLASSIC SANDWICH

CHICKEN CHEESE CLASSIC
SANDWICH

CHICKEN BREAST CLASSIC
SANDWICH

$18.3

$18.3

$19.5
$14.3
$11.3
$13.0

$9.8
$13.0

$11.7

$11.3
$9.8

$10.4

$9.8
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Dickey's Barbecue Pit

1211 14TH St, Plano, Texas, Opening Hours:

75074, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu
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