



https://menuweb.menu 1211 14TH St, Plano, Texas, 75074, United States +19724239960 - https://www.dickeys.com/locations/Texas/Plano/14th-st









The **menu of Dickey's Barbecue Pit** from <u>Plano</u> includes **101** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$21.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. At this Dickey's location, the dining experience evokes a blend of nostalgia and modernity, offering a rustic charm paired with high-quality barbecue. Guests rave about the delicious brisket and friendly service, highlighting attentive staff like Arely and Stephanie, who enhance the warm atmosphere. While some diners find the prices steep for portion sizes, many appreciate the cleanliness and inviting decor. Signature offerings include a self-serve buffet and a variety of side dishes, though opinions on the quality of specific items, such as the BBQ beans, vary. Overall, this spot remains a popular choice for both casual lunches and family meals.

Ice Cream & Desserts

BLONDIE BROWNIE



			6
Entrées ASSORTED CHIPS	\$3.8	Small Plates SLIDER	\$4.6
A La Carte MAC CHEESE SAUSAGE		Specialty Dishes BANGERS MASH STACK	\$13.0
Side Orders CABBAGE SLAW		Delicious Sandwiches FRIED FISH SANDWICH	\$7.0
Beef Dishes BRISKET		Local Favorites LIL'HOAGIE	\$9.3
Starters MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST		Miscellaneous DINNER ROLLS	
Indian FRIED OKRA		Smoke Stacks FRITOS PIE STACK	\$13.0
Main PULLED PORK		House-Made Sides BRIOCHE BUN	
Seafood FRIED FISH PLATE	\$19.5	Smoked Sausages POLISH KIELBASA SAUSAGE	
KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL		Pit Smoked Wings 9 PIECE WINGS	\$14.3
Bread KING'S HAWAIIAN BUN	\$1.5	Bakers & Salads SMOKEHOUSE SALAD	\$15.6
		A -	

\$3.9

Assortment

HAND-CUT FRIES



Olidar Diata				
Slider Plate		PORK MEAT		
SLIDER PLATE	\$9.8	CHEESE		
From The Grill		Drinks		
PORK RIBS RIBS			DICKEY'S BOTTLED WATER 16.9 FL OZ	\$3.9
_			DICKEY'S BOTTLED WATER 24 CT CASE	\$15.0
Packs		BIG YELL	OW CUP	\$3.9
WING FAMILY PACK	\$58.5	GALLON OF SODA		\$12.6
BYB WINGS AND RIBS PARTY PACK	\$169.0	Plates		
Kids Meals		POULTRY	PLATE	\$20.8
		PORK KIE	LBASA PLATE	\$18.3
KIDS MEAT PLATE	\$9.9	COMPETI	ΓΙΟΝ PLATE	\$20.0
KIDS SLIDER PLATE	\$9.9	PORK OU	T PLATTER	\$20.0
Salads		0:	Dalaana	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$12.9	Giant	Bakers	
POTATO SALAD	,	CHICKEN, BAKER	\$12.5	
CAESAR SALAD		BUFFALO	CHICKEN BAKER	\$13.0
\A <i>!</i> !		LOADED (GIANT BAKER	\$10.0
Wings		PORK BE	ANS BAKER	\$11.3
18 PIECE WINGS	\$29.0			
12 PIECE WINGS	\$18.8	Meats	A La Carte	
24 PIECE WINGS	\$39.0	PORK BU	TT/SHOULDER WHOLE	\$90.0
Limette d'Time e Ombe		BRISKET	WHOLE XL	\$216.0
Limited Time Only		SAUSAGE	ROPES WHOLE	\$23.5
BRISKET CHILI BAKER	\$15.6	BRISKET	WHOLE LARGE	\$108.0
BRISKET CHILI FRITO PIE STACK	\$13.0			
BIRTHDAY CAKE MARSHMALLOW TREAT	\$3.9	These	Types Of Dishe	es

Are Being Served

TURKEY

PANINI

Ingredients Used SAUSAGE



ICE CREAM			Uncate	Uncategorized		
CHICKEN			MEAT PLATE	\$16.0		
_				2 MEAT PLATE		
Desser	t			3 MEAT PLATE	\$23.5	
PECAN PIE	SLICE	\$5.3	BRISKET	MAC STACK	\$13.0	
CHOCOLAT	E CHUNK COOKIE	\$3.9	CLASSIC SANDWICH PLATE		\$14.5	
DOUBLE BE	ERRY COBBLER	\$3.9	JALAPENO CHEDDAR KIELBASA			
ASSORTED COBBLERS \$5.3		\$5.3	RACETRACK WESTERNER \$15			
BANANA PI	UDDING	\$5.3	ASIAGO CHEESE CREAMED SPINACH		СН	
Popular Items		Sandwiches				
GIANT BAK	ER WITH MEAT	\$15.0	Australia	PIT DIP SANDWICH	\$18.3	
BRISKET C	LASSIC SANDWICH	\$11.3		PLATE	Φ10.3	
HALF RACK	K PORK RIB PLATE	\$27.5		CUEBAN SANDWICH PLATE	\$18.3	
LIL' YELLO	W CUP	\$2.9	WESTERN	IER SANDWICH PLATE	\$19.5	
6 PIECE WINGS \$10		\$10.0	WESTERNER SANDWICH		\$14.3	
Side Dishes		PULLED P	PULLED PORK SANDWICH \$11.3			
		PIT DIP SANDWICH \$13.0				
MAC CHEESE	MAC CHEESE		KIELBASA SAUSAGE CLASSIC		\$9.8	
JALAPENO BEANS			SANDWIC	SANDWICH		
	ONION TANGLERS		CUEBAN S	SANDWICH	\$13.0	
POTATO AU GRATIN			BRISKET CHEESE CLASSIC \$1			
CORN ON THE COBB		TITIPKEY CHEESE CLASSIC				
BACON ONION GREEN BEANS				\$11.3		
BARBECUE BEANS BAKED POTATO CASSEROLE		TURKEY CLASSIC SANDWICH \$		\$9.8		
				CHICKEN CHEESE CLASSIC SANDWICH		
			CHICKEN SANDWIC	BREAST CLASSIC H	\$9.8	



Dickey's Barbecue Pit

1211 14TH St, Plano, Texas, 75074, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

